

Misc. Case No.26/2022(Act-VIII)
Regd. 26/2022
CNR No WBML01-003271-2022

Order No. 26

Dt. 19-12-2025

Today is fixed for submission of the report of the Mediator and further orders.

Ld. Counsel of both sides file their respective hazira.

Mediation report not yet received.

At the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **05-02-2026** for submission of the report of the Mediator and further orders.

Dictd. & cortd.
by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda